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6610514053
6710514007
6710514039
6710514081
6710514085
6710514086
6810514001
6810514002
6810514003
6810514005
6810514008
6810514009
6810514011
6810514013
6810514015
6810514019
6810514021
6810514024
6810514028
6810514029
6810514031
6810514032

BBA Intensive Course

Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss

Mister

Sec 1

Muhammad-Asham Masae Ham
Chanapha Suemoothu
Suthida Sripanna
Wannattacha Esor

Pasaporn Buranawattanakul
Punjapon Saelai

Jittanan Jankhaw
Chawathida Charoen

Chatfa Jelem

Pawarisa Muadsong
Patsakorn Janmai
Maninthorn Pittayatham
Ratfhakeaw Thammachart
Sivanard Kwanpoka

Saifah Raveewan
Khemapsorn Khamsai
Chotiman Junmool

Napat Jarattipmanee
Preeyanan Dechtheerapong
Paranee Boonsom

Priya Tadkaew
Patthadon Jaruprasit



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

6810514033
6810514034
6810514036
6810514038
6810514042
6810514043
6810514044
6810514045
6810514050
6810514055
6810514059
6810514060
6810514064
6810514067
6810514071
6810514072
6810514077
6810514078
6810514080
6810514082

BBA Intensive Course

Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister

Mister

Sec 1

Pichaporn
Pichaya
Phat
Worawit
Sorawit
Supiranya
Sumanus
Suriyasak
Kornprapa
Tussanee
Pakapon
Pattarawadee
Supanuch
Arachaporn
Ganyanat
Thanutpon
Pattadon
Purichaya
Sumalee

Aekthonkit

KodyThepparith

Rattanathitinan
Klongtongkum
Sungsillert
Paiboonwarachart
Chaiasdapond
Sudpan
Neehaan
Saeyang
Namnoy
Wongkhud
Sirisuwankham
Wongcharoen
Pongthanes
Charoensuksorn
Jittranon
Boonprakob
Imthua
Rithipakdee
Arundorn
Pattano

Hiver
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

6810514004
6810514007
6810514010
6810514012
6810514014
6810514016
6810514017
6810514018
6810514020
6810514022
6810514025
6810514026
6810514027
6810514030
6810514035
6810514039
6810514040
6810514041
6810514046
6810514047

BBA Intensive Course

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Mister
Mister
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss

Miss

Sec 2

Dawasa
Penpicha
Rosmalin
Sirapatsorn
Sophita
Abdulfakim
Gunjagorn
Ku-anis
Jiaranai
Sofia
Natcha
Natvarin
Thanawut
Piyapat
Pisut

Sirayu
Supatchaya
Samila
Apichaya

Onjira

Doloh

Tehyo

Sinto

Saetang
Kwankaew
Tohyeng
Narongkool
U-seng
Nantaro
Chekrosek
Somkrua
Rodphothong
Nantawong
Khonglikhit
Masniyoom
Pandam
Chuchurd
Suwanchatree
Petyodsri

Laxsanasin



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

6810514048
6810514049
6810514052
6810514053
6810514054
6810514056
6810514057
6810514061
6810514062
6810514063
6810514065
6810514066
6810514068
6810514069
6810514070
6810514073
6810514074
6810514075
6810514076
6810514079
6810514081
6810514083

BBA Intensive Course

Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Mister
Mister
Miss
Mister
Mister
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mister
Miss

Mister

Sec 2
Akarawit
Kotchanan
Chawisa
Cesare
Chotimas
Nurhaifa
Patcharat
Rawipas
Sinsiri
Suphakit
Sorakon
Sorrawit
Alfana
Arrisa
Kanoknapat
Tidsanu
Natcha
Nurulfirdaus
Panalee
Setthawit
Amanee

Haswan

Huapet
Rungrotanan
Ketrat
Busacchi
Sangkaew
Museh
Bunsuwan
Wiriyajan
Phonthong
Tongkaemkaew
Uengsroithong
Siripunyapat
Kasikhun
Mat-adam
Kaewngam
Suttikrittayakorn
Onduang
Salaemae
Jitbanjong
Hemtasilpa
Binratkaew

E-tae



